JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

BEFORE SHIVDASPURA PHATAK TO CONNECT RAILWAY LINE ,200 FEET SECTOR ROAD

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-14] MIX VILLAGE

DATED : 04/07/2023
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1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI
SHRI
SHRI

MADAN LAL,PURAN, BABU LAL S/O LATE
NATHURAM ,SMT. PANCHI DEVI W/O LATE
RAMAVTAR SHARMA ,SMT. RAMPYARI

DEVI W/O NATHU, POOJA SHARMA S/O LATE

SHRI

SHRI
SHRI
SHRI

RAMAVTAR SHARMA

MADAN LAL,PURAN, BABU LAL S/O LATE
NATHURAM ,SMT. PANCHI DEVI W/O LATE
RAMAVTAR SHARMA ,SMT. RAMPYARI

DEVI W/O NATHU, POOJA SHARMA S/O LATE

SHRI

SHRI
SHRI
SHRI

RAMAVTAR SHARMA

MADAN LAL,PURAN, BABU LAL S/O LATE
NATHURAM ,SMT. PANCHI DEVI W/O LATE
RAMAVTAR SHARMA ,SMT. RAMPYARI

DEVI W/0O NATHU, POOJA SHARMA S/O LATE

SHRI

RAMAVTAR SHARMA

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

(0]

14/0D/144

14/0OE/E/42

14/0G/44

DAYALPURA

RANIPURA

PRAHLADPURA

50

100

627

1135024000

1135001157

1135071758

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

RAMNARAYAN S/O LATE SHRI SUVALAL
RAMNARAYAN S/O LATE SHRI SUVALAL

RAMNARAYAN S/O LATE SHRI SUVALAL

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

14/0OE/E/54
14/0E/E/55

14/0G/43

RANIPURA

RANIPURA

PRAHLADPURA

200

200

627

1135001175

1135001174

1135071741



