## JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

## APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

## BEFORE SHIVDASPURA PHATAK TO CONNECT RAILWAY LINE ,200 FEET SECTOR ROAD

## SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-14] MIX VILLAGE

**DATED** : 04/07/2023

PAGE NO.: 1

S.No Applicant ID & Name			Applicant Village	Type Block No		Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	SHRI MADAN LAL,PURAN, BABU LAL S/O LATE SHRI NATHURAM ,SMT. PANCHI DEVI W/O LATI SHRI RAMAVTAR SHARMA ,SMT. RAMPYARI DEVI W/O NATHU, POOJA SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI RAMAVTAR SHARMA		MIX.	0	14/OD/144	DAYALPURA	50	1135024000
2	1	SHRI MADAN LAL,PURAN, BABU LAL S/O LATE SHRI NATHURAM ,SMT. PANCHI DEVI W/O LATI SHRI RAMAVTAR SHARMA ,SMT. RAMPYARI DEVI W/O NATHU, POOJA SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI RAMAVTAR SHARMA	- -	MIX.	0	14/OE/E/42	RANIPURA	100	1135001157
3	1	SHRI MADAN LAL,PURAN, BABU LAL S/O LATE SHRI NATHURAM ,SMT. PANCHI DEVI W/O LATI SHRI RAMAVTAR SHARMA ,SMT. RAMPYARI DEVI W/O NATHU, POOJA SHARMA S/O LATE SHRI RAMAVTAR SHARMA	- E	MIX.	0	14/OG/44	PRAHLADPURA	627	1135071758
4	2	SHRI RAMNARAYAN S/O LATE SHRI SUVALAL	-	MIX.	0	14/OE/E/54	RANIPURA	200	1135001175
5	2	SHRI RAMNARAYAN S/O LATE SHRI SUVALAL	-	MIX.	0	14/OE/E/55	RANIPURA	200	1135001174
6	2	SHRI RAMNARAYAN S/O LATE SHRI SUVALAL	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/43	PRAHLADPURA	627	1135071741